Product datasheet

Art. Number

Description

Cap Base

Shape Description
Energy Label
Lumen Output
Chip

Nominal life time

Lumen maintenance factor at
the end norm. life

Warm up time up to 60%
of full light output

Afwijkende omstandigheden
indien geen woonk. omst.

472350

SINCE 1970

Calex LED Ball lamp 240V 3W E27 P45, 250 lumen 2700K 25.000 hour

E27

P45

A+

250

SMD Leds 2835

25000 uur

0,7

1,9

nvt

Frequency

Voltage

Wattage

Lifetime

Colour Description
Colour Temperature

Number of switching cycles

Wattage x,1 W precision
Lampvermogen/arbeidsfactor Pf
Starting time x,x sec

Colour Rending Index

50/60Hz
240V

3wW

25000 hour
Warm White
2700 K

12500

3,0wW
0,41
0,4
81

Product Dimensions diam.45x78mm Unit pet box
Piece 1
Facing Dimensions 46x98x46mm Gross Weight 36 gram
Dimensions 46x46x98mm
Nett Weight 20 gram EAN code 8712879127833
Inner Unit box 5 pcs Outer Box box 50 pcs
Piece 5 Piece 50
Gross Weight 289 gram Gross Weight 2.980 gram
Dimensions 240x56x105 mm Dimensions 570x265x135mm
EAN code 8712879216896 EAN code 8712879016953
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